$400 NLH MYSTERY BOUNTY

DAY 10A

BUY IN: $340

Place Last

1

U A W N

OKOYE
GRINHOLZ

SONG
GORSUCH

ENTRIES

S/C: $15

First

GABE
CRYSTOPHER
KEVIN
ROBERT

BKG

City

WOODLAND HILLS
LOS ANGELES
CHINO HILLS
LOMPOC
WOODLAND HILLS

46

E/F:

PRIZE POOL $150,00

Flight

A

A
A
A
A

Chips
609,000
251,000
244,000
182,000
94,000



