## \$400 NLH MYSTERY BOUNTY

**DAY 10A** 

**ENTRIES** 

46

**BUY IN: \$340** 

S/C: \$15

E/F: \$45

## PRIZE POOL \$150,000

Place	Last	First	City	Flight	Chips
1	OKOYE	GABE	WOODLAND HILLS	Α	609,000
2	GRINHOLZ	CRYSTOPHER	LOS ANGELES	Α	251,000
3	SONG	KEVIN	CHINO HILLS	Α	244,000
4	GORSUCH	ROBERT	LOMPOC	Α	182,000
5		BKG	WOODLAND HILLS	Α	94,000



2023 COMMERCE HOLD'EM SERIES